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John (Jack) Kopatich
Kimberly Miszewski
Jackie Giacalone
Andrew Lafontain
Brad Westrick

Cole Blazer
Michael Rogodzinski
Adria LaFontain
Fred Ssali

Michael Jakubic
Jacoh Bruce

Connor Hiesner
Elaine Dickmann
Chuck Martinelli
Jake Sterr

Alek Vogt

Kyle Hright
Jennifer Wright
Rachel Miko

Jeff Gleiss
Michael Day

Dave Van Hulst
Samantha Wisniewski
SUE BAILEY

Jordan Ferguson
Sara Bailey

Kielee Sonnemann
Grace Christian
Josh Shafer

Corie Richardson
Brigitte Burgewvin
Mary Adkinson
Diana Aveni

Monica Taylor
David Curran

Sara Schmidt

Leah Jawarski
Nicole Boehler
Waune Jaworski
Jeff Knop

Edward Termini
Pamela Aveni

Ryan Schwabenlander

Samuel Schwabenlander
Nathan Schwabenlander

Adam Christian
Bill Nicholson
JIM CHRISTUS
Jennifer Pluster
Lesli Minder
Beth Ratledge
Jill vida
Haley LaPlant
Aaron Zetwick
Bob Hefner
Brett Swenson
Eileen Maxwell

37514121
37443303
37205112
37551185
37723532
37723562
37796027
37551184
37434653
37332394
34338705
37680296
34778621
37512734

37574001
37732381
37732382
37389183

37693977

37303752
37730712
37303916

37731413

37713256
36583875
36715327
37573942
37291948
37422891
36666204

37620897

37266951
37789238
37573870
37511531
37428973
37440464
37731414
37272860
37265512

34484564
34484513
37511058
37574115
37574113
37574114
37036813
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a0

39
36
42
37
23
30
36
42
54
33
34
37
54
29
22
24
26
28
44
56
37
25
51
24
26
13
33
36
29
48
38
20
54
64
39
12
23
48
55
30
55
31
24
32
36
75
7
44
39
57
60
23
35
38
28
32

3542
3554
3533
3544
3578
3509
3561
3543
3569
3538
3514
3579
3526
3549
1536
3576
3580
3581
3551
1632
1848
3573
1680
3507
3528
3506
1625
3518
1679
3560
3515
3500
3504
3571
3523
3563
1606
3511
1537
3541
3572
3505
3565
3567
3566
3519
3556
3520
1859
1850
3559
3575
3545
3583
3535
3570
3550

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19
36
01
57
58
14
31
40
15
26
27
47
51
56
00
31
31
38
49
22
22
15
18
24
43
00
04
28
10
19
22
32
41
44
49
14
21
30
32
42
04
13
15
20
28
19
38
40
40
41
45
03
34
34
34
53

0:20:08

H-0H
HZOH
HH
21
HaH
HaH
HaH
g2
123
124:
124:
124
LN
HLH
HH
125:
125:
HH
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HEH
27
27
27
27
128
128:
28
29:
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1g2:
133
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t34:
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
63

Sean Delaney
Robert Kirst
Bobby Aveni
Glen Aveni
Sophia Chavez
Christopher Fox
Marjorie Fries
Mark Fries
Connie Larson
Bill Lewvenhagen
Taylor Zajichek

R

37036818
36428512
37574000
37573941
37511197
37517938
34520333
34520340
37623808
37786545
37511059

H
H
H
H
F
H
F
H
F
H
H

25
g0
17
39
23
60
52
58
57
56
25

3525
3540
3502
3503
3517
3529
3531
3532
3546
3547
3582

Chip Time
0:38:07
0:41:01
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